

Later
01.12.23

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff files some xerox copy of relevant documents by firisti.

Copy served with objected to.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To date i.e. 04.01.24 for passing order.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip